Shirland CCSD #134

Contracts Awarded Over $25,000 - 105 ILCS 5/10-17

2022-2023 School Year

Requirement:

A school board must list on the district's website, if any, all contracts over $25,000.00 and any contract that the school board enters into with an exclusive bargaining representative.

Vendor
First Student
GSF USA Inc.

Helm Mechanical

Kinsale Contracting Group, Inc.

PSIC

Amount
71,687.43
66,754.56

333,673.23
89,200.00
38,293.65

599,608.87

Description

Student Transportation
Custodial Services
HVAC Replacement
Asbestos Abatement

Workers' Compensation & Property Insurance

Minority Owned Female Owned

Business

Business

Person with
a Disability

Locally Owned




