Shirland CCSD #134 Contracts Awarded Over \$25,000 - 105 ILCS 5/10-17 2022-2023 School Year

Requirement:

A school board must list on the district's website, if any, all contracts over \$25,000.00 and any contract that the school board enters into with an exclusive bargaining representative.

				iviinority	
	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>	Busir	
	First Student	71,687.43	Student Transportation		
	GSF USA Inc.	66,754.56	Custodial Services		
	Helm Mechanical	333,673.23	HVAC Replacement		
	Kinsale Contracting Group, Inc.	89,200.00	Asbestos Abatement		
	PSIC	38,293.65	Workers' Compensation & Property Insurance		
		599,608.87			

Minority Owned Business	Female Owned Business	Person with a Disability	Locally Owned
			х